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Burlington County 21 19 54861 229 5 58658 45579 43873 1706 *
Congressional District 1 1424 16 0 2259 1731 1660 71

Congressional District 3 53437 213 10548 56309 43848 42213 1635

Congressional TOTALS 21 19 54861 229 5 10548 58568 45579 43873 1706 *
Bass River Township 89 2 0 84 61 60 1

Beverly City 156 1 684 160 105 100 5

Bordentown City 362 2 0 404 335 325 10

Bordentown Township 1653 5 0 1355 1007 969 38

Burlington City 667 8 0 890 640 620 20

Burlington Township 2402 10 0 3077 2259 2181 78

Chesterfield Township 1428 3 1406 736 572 556 16

Cinnaminson Township 1326 9 0 2423 1937 1870 67

Delanco Township 379 4 0 619 529 514 15

Delran Township 1415 9 0 1994 1601 1557 44

Eastampton Township 837 3 0 806 632 612 20

Edgewater Park Township 627 6 2372 872 683 661 22

Evesham Township 7419 20 0 7205 5806 5622 184

Fieldsboro Borough 25 1 252 29 20 21 -1

Florence Townshp 1027 8 0 1427 1110 1066 44

Hainesport Township 650 2 0 1005 775 739 36

Lumberton Township 1504 6 0 1780 1337 1237 100

Mansfield Township 965 7 0 1574 1260 1194 66

Maple Shade Township 1065 12 0 1573 1195 1145 50

Medford Lakes Borough 615 2 0 553 416 392 24

Medford Township 5408 9 0 4285 3423 3203 220

DISCLAIMER: The Unofficial tally of election results is for informational purposes only. 

The daily reports shall not be interpreted to serve as the legal basis for the contest of any election

Early Voting Election Day Vote-by-Mail11/19/24 8:05 AM
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DISCLAIMER: The Unofficial tally of election results is for informational purposes only. 

The daily reports shall not be interpreted to serve as the legal basis for the contest of any election

Early Voting Election Day Vote-by-Mail11/19/24 8:05 AM

Moorestown Township 2120 12 0 3973 3095 2994 101

Mount Holly Township 768 5 0 1050 739 700 39

Mount Laurel Township 6698 19 991 7503 5892 5710 182

New Hanover Township 102 2 379 93 58 49 9

North Hanover Township 617 4 1770 440 311 291 20

Palmyra Borough 359 4 0 686 536 515 21

Pemberton Borough 145 1 425 131 109 104 5

Pemberton Township 3338 9 0 2047 1523 1477 46

Riverside Township 370 2 0 534 409 402 7

Riverton Borough 156 2 0 398 320 308 12

Shamong Township 1172 4 2090 761 586 566 20

Southampton Township 1672 5 0 1613 1347 1319 28

Springfield Township 281 3 0 373 291 286 5

Tabernacle Township 1829 4 0 834 652 633 19

Washington Township 28 2 0 87 73 70 3

Westampton Township 1058 4 0 1131 843 812 31

Willingboro Township 3999 15 0 3889 2971 2880 91

Woodland Township 99 1 0 148 105 100 5

Wrightstown Borough 31 2 179 26 16 13 3

Municipality TOTALS 21 19 54861 229 5 10548 58568 45579 43873 1706 *

COMMENTS:

Election Day results will continue to be updated after report deadline.
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Election Day results will continue to be updated after report deadline.
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Burlington County 21 19 54861 231 5 125550 58658 48256 47027 1229 4987 *
Congressional District 1 1424 16 8374 2259 1822 1775 47 291

Congressional District 3 53437 215 117176 56309 46434 45252 1182 4696

Congressional TOTALS 21 19 54861 231 5 125550 58568 48256 47027 1229 4987 *
Bass River Township 89 2 621 84 64 63 1 20

Beverly City 156 1 684 160 115 110 5 27

Bordentown City 362 2 1335 404 356 348 8 17

Bordentown Township 1653 5 3183 1355 1089 1045 44 108

Burlington City 667 8 2875 890 694 684 10 139

Burlington Township 2402 10 6125 3077 2433 2370 63 287

Chesterfield Township 1428 3 1406 736 617 603 14 63

Cinnaminson Township 1326 9 5528 2423 2047 1994 53 148

Delanco Township 379 4 1796 619 552 542 10 39

Delran Township 1415 9 5088 1994 1684 1649 35 135

Eastampton Township 837 3 1909 806 661 645 16 59

Edgewater Park Township 627 6 2372 872 713 693 20 98

Evesham Township 7419 20 12402 7205 6045 5895 150 540

Fieldsboro Borough 25 1 252 29 21 22 -1 5

Florence Townshp 1027 8 4054 1427 1192 1161 31 131

Hainesport Township 650 2 1703 1005 832 816 16 50

Lumberton Township 1504 6 3361 1780 1448 1418 30 139

Mansfield Township 965 7 3214 1574 1345 1316 29 104

Maple Shade Township 1065 12 5984 1573 1252 1225 27 220

Medford Lakes Borough 615 2 1418 553 444 432 12 44

Medford Township 5408 9 5539 4285 3580 3489 91 254

Moorestown Township 2120 12 6828 3973 3307 3217 90 247

Mount Holly Township 768 5 2484 1050 816 781 35 110

Mount Laurel Township 6698 19 11342 7503 6252 6086 166 508

New Hanover Township 102 2 379 93 66 57 9 39

North Hanover Township 617 4 1770 440 335 315 20 66

Palmyra Borough 359 4 2390 686 570 550 20 71

Pemberton Borough 145 1 425 131 111 108 3 19

Pemberton Township 3338 10 5472 2047 1599 1554 45 272

Riverside Township 370 3 1718 534 433 428 5 52

Riverton Borough 156 2 994 398 336 326 10 19

Shamong Township 1172 4 2090 761 623 611 12 60

Southampton Township 1672 5 3565 1613 1388 1361 27 97

Springfield Township 281 3 1405 373 311 307 4 38

Tabernacle Township 1829 4 1848 834 671 654 17 75

Washington Township 28 2 329 87 74 71 3 5

Westampton Township 1058 4 2671 1131 919 901 18 146

Willingboro Township 3999 15 8265 3889 3132 3059 73 517

Woodland Township 99 1 547 148 111 107 4 12

Wrightstown Borough 31 2 179 26 18 14 4 7

Municipality TOTALS 21 19 54861 231 5 125550 58568 48256 47027 1229 4987 *

COMMENTS:

Early Voting Election Day Vote-by-Mail

1 - VBMs in adjudication; batches held for Board; 2 - Machines deployed = tabulators, which are the only devices that collect data. Ballot marking devices do not hold 

data and are not included in the count; 3 - Election day machine count updated from 11/6/2024 report.                                        

DISCLAIMER: The Unofficial tally of election results is for informational purposes only.

 The daily reports shall not be interpreted to serve as the legal basis for the contest of any election

11/19/24 8:05 AM
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Burlington County 21 19 54861 231 5 125550 58658 48504 47722 0 5003 2014 *
Congressional District 1 1424 16 8374 2259 1830 1812 0 291 202

Congressional District 3 53437 215 117176 56309 46674 46306 0 4712 3641

Congressional TOTALS 21 19 54861 231 5 125550 58568 48504 48118 0 5003 3843 *
Bass River Township 89 2 621 84 64 63 0 20 5

Beverly City 156 1 684 160 117 117 0 27 27

Bordentown City 362 2 1335 404 359 363 0 17 13

Bordentown Township 1653 5 3183 1355 1098 1091 0 108 82

Burlington City 667 8 2875 890 695 690 0 145 88

Burlington Township 2402 10 6125 3077 2440 2408 0 289 220

Chesterfield Township 1428 3 1406 736 618 613 0 63 47

Cinnaminson Township 1326 9 5528 2423 2055 2033 0 148 119

Delanco Township 379 4 1796 619 553 550 0 39 24

Delran Township 1415 9 5088 1994 1689 1680 0 135 118

Eastampton Township 837 3 1909 806 667 662 0 59 43

Edgewater Park Township 627 6 2372 872 715 707 0 98 72

Evesham Township 7419 20 12402 7205 6071 6028 0 540 438

Fieldsboro Borough 25 1 252 29 21 23 0 5 4

Florence Townshp 1027 8 4054 1427 1196 1181 0 131 93

Hainesport Township 650 2 1703 1005 839 830 0 50 46

Lumberton Township 1504 6 3361 1780 1458 1451 0 139 106

Mansfield Township 965 7 3214 1574 1353 1339 0 104 79

Maple Shade Township 1065 12 5984 1573 1259 1249 0 220 151

Medford Lakes Borough 615 2 1427 553 450 450 0 44 30

Medford Township 5408 9 5539 4285 3605 3571 0 254 207

Moorestown Township 2120 12 6830 3973 3336 3308 0 247 205

Mount Holly Township 768 5 2491 1050 825 819 0 112 80

Mount Laurel Township 6698 19 11342 7503 6275 6226 0 508 434

New Hanover Township 102 2 379 93 66 65 0 39 21

North Hanover Township 617 4 1770 440 341 336 0 66 31

Palmyra Borough 359 4 2390 686 571 563 0 71 51

Pemberton Borough 145 1 425 131 111 110 0 19 21

Pemberton Township 3338 10 5163 2047 1607 1589 0 272 178

Riverside Township 370 3 1718 534 436 435 0 52 42

Riverton Borough 156 2 994 398 339 338 0 19 15

Shamong Township 1172 4 2090 761 626 624 0 60 48

Southampton Township 1672 5 3057 1613 1390 1386 0 98 78

Springfield Township 281 3 1405 373 311 311 0 38 28

Tabernacle Township 1829 4 1848 834 675 668 0 75 61

Washington Township 28 2 329 87 74 74 0 5 3

Westampton Township 1058 4 2671 1131 922 917 0 146 116

Willingboro Township 3999 15 8265 3889 3146 3121 0 521 399

Woodland Township 99 1 547 148 113 112 0 13 12

Wrightstown Borough 31 2 179 26 18 17 1 7 8

Municipality TOTALS 21 19 54861 231 5 124751 58568 48504 48118 1 5003 3843 *

COMMENTS:

1 - Machines deployed = tabulators, which are the only devices that collect data. Ballot marking devices do not hold data and are not included in the count; 2 - Medford Lakes, 

Moorestown, and Mount Holly had emergency ballots added to Election Day votes cast; 3 - Pemberton Twp and Southampton Election Day votes cast reduced due to double-entry for 

individual districts.

DISCLAIMER: The Unofficial tally of election results is for informational purposes only.

 The daily reports shall not be interpreted to serve as the legal basis for the contest of any election.

11/19/24 8:05 AM Early Voting Election Day Vote-by-Mail Provisional


